
                                    Duck Pond Invitational
                  Duck Pond Recreational Area - Hosted by Big Foot High School
                                      Fontana, Wisconsin
                                      September 18, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ================================ ======= ===== 
      1 6491 Madelynn McIntyre            10 Brodhead/Juda                    20:20.3  6:33 
      2 6758 Katelyn Chadwick             10 Poynette                         20:48.5  6:42 
      3 6671 Gwen Richardson              11 Elkhorn Area                     20:56.7  6:45 
      4 6557 Charlotte Mueller            12 Clinton                          21:02.1  6:47 
      5 6763 Abbey Marquardt              11 Poynette                         21:26.6  6:55 
      6 6603 Ruby Schieldt                 9 Edgerton                         21:27.6  6:55 
      7 6785 Camren Cheney                10 Shoreland Lutheran High School   21:27.7  6:55 
      8 6789 Kyrie Patterson              10 Shoreland Lutheran High School   21:32.4  6:56 
      9 6796 Lydia Zarling                10 Shoreland Lutheran High School   21:34.3  6:57 
     10 6607 MaeAnna Stockel              10 Edgerton                         21:55.9  7:04 
     11 6556 Dalissa Moser                11 Clinton                          22:00.9  7:06 
     12 6818 Haddie Grinvalds             Jr Stateline Home School            22:05.5  7:07 
     13 6485 Nicole Kamholz               12 Brodhead/Juda                    22:22.8  7:13 
     14 6881 Sophie Fulk                  11 Turner                           22:27.2  7:14 
     15 6554 Gracey Garner                11 Clinton                          22:27.3  7:14 
     16 6761 Gwen Golueke                 11 Poynette                         22:37.0  7:17 
     17 6544 Morgan Ramsey                 9 Catholic Central                 22:37.4  7:17 
     18 6839 Molly Claire Vogel              Stateline Home School            22:58.3  7:24 
     19 6599 Anna Masek                   10 Edgerton                         23:03.4  7:26 
     20 6672 Ali Showalter                11 Elkhorn Area                     23:06.0  7:27 
     21 6884 Kyra Puleo                   11 Turner                           23:14.8  7:29 
     22 6883 Jolie Moran                  10 Turner                           23:17.7  7:30 
     23 6595 Kylie Cornett                 9 Edgerton                         23:24.6  7:33 
     24 6788 Chelby Koker                 12 Shoreland Lutheran High School   23:34.3  7:36 
     25 6787 Jenna Kassen                 12 Shoreland Lutheran High School   23:35.4  7:36 
     26 6669 Bailey Plant                 10 Elkhorn Area                     23:41.1  7:38 
     27 6667 Alex Moreno                  12 Elkhorn Area                     23:53.7  7:42 
     28 6594 Chloe Bublitz                10 Edgerton                         23:56.3  7:43 
     29 6503 Zoe Tresemer                 12 Brodhead/Juda                    23:57.0  7:43 
     30 6762 Emily Lee                    11 Poynette                         23:57.7  7:43 
     31 6817 Lydia Greenberg              Sr Stateline Home School            23:58.1  7:43 
     32 6674 Kassie Thompson              12 Elkhorn Area                     23:58.7  7:44 
     33 6665 Paige Jacobs                  9 Elkhorn Area                     23:59.7  7:44 
     34 6602 Holly Salimes                12 Edgerton                         24:08.4  7:47 
     35 6553 Ashley Duffey                 9 Clinton                          24:09.9  7:47 
     36 6760 Mikayla Fox                  11 Poynette                         24:12.5  7:48 
     37 6490 Emma Lokkos                  12 Brodhead/Juda                    24:13.2  7:48 
     38 6501 Anna Skoumal                  9 Brodhead/Juda                    24:16.0  7:49 
     39 6608 Jordan Troeger               11 Edgerton                         24:17.0  7:49 
     40 6558 Hannah Welte                 11 Clinton                          24:30.8  7:54 
     41 6676 Shannon Wulf                 10 Elkhorn Area                     24:32.0  7:54 
     42 6819 Alayna Hegle                   Stateline Home School            24:36.8  7:56 
     43 6551 Kelsey Beaumont              11 Clinton                          24:46.9  7:59 
     44 6810 Emily Bartle                 Jr Stateline Home School            24:55.2  8:02 
     45 6673 Piper Sleider                11 Elkhorn Area                     25:03.4  8:04 
     46 6495 Kyleigh Raupp                 9 Brodhead/Juda                    25:03.6  8:04 
     47 6606 Spencer Stamm                12 Edgerton                         25:06.8  8:05 
     48 6541 Kaleigh Lynch                 9 Catholic Central                 25:07.4  8:06 
     49 6765 Megan Reddeman               10 Poynette                         25:21.9  8:10 
     50 6542 Ellie Nevin                  12 Catholic Central                 25:37.0  8:15 
     51 6552 Jen Burno                    10 Clinton                          25:40.6  8:16 
     52 6664 Jazmin Huerta                10 Elkhorn Area                     25:41.4  8:17 
     53 6661 Kaylee Anzalone               9 Elkhorn Area                     25:44.6  8:18 
     54 6470 Tess Gillinham               10 Big Foot                         25:46.0  8:18 
     55 6494 Carisa Purdue                11 Brodhead/Juda                    25:46.6  8:18 
     56 6757 Mollie Blochwitz             11 Poynette                         25:47.3  8:19 
     57 6604 Kaitlin Severson             12 Edgerton                         25:47.5  8:19 
     58 6766 Lizzie Schwenn               11 Poynette                         25:49.9  8:19 
     59 6812 Lauren Boyer                 Jr Stateline Home School            25:55.8  8:21 
     60 6539 Bernadette Frisch             9 Catholic Central                 25:56.9  8:22 
     9/18/2018  5:55PM
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                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ================================ ======= ===== 
     61 6769 Sydney Tobin                 10 Poynette                         26:03.9  8:24 
     62 6543 Summer Peterson               9 Catholic Central                 26:04.0  8:24 
     63 6597 Gracie Hartwig                9 Edgerton                         26:07.2  8:25 
     64 6882 Eleanor Lindsay              10 Turner                           26:08.9  8:25 
     65 6828 Maggie Otto                     Stateline Home School            26:10.9  8:26 
     66 6472 Viola Larson                 11 Big Foot                         26:15.4  8:28 
     67 6540 Emma Klein                   12 Catholic Central                 26:16.9  8:28 
     68 6555 Kyra Ligman                   9 Clinton                          26:28.4  8:32 
     69 6727 Anastasia Tejeda              9 Holy Family                      26:30.2  8:32 
     70 6467 Isabel Chisamore             11 Big Foot                         26:40.0  8:35 
     71 6879 Mallory Combs                10 Turner                           27:02.8  8:43 
     72 6502 Kaeleigh Tayler              12 Brodhead/Juda                    27:08.4  8:45 
     73 6492 Taylor Midthun                9 Brodhead/Juda                    27:19.8  8:48 
     74 6487 Jackie Kleemen               12 Brodhead/Juda                    27:21.6  8:49 
     75 6474 Maya Torrez                  11 Big Foot                         27:35.1  8:53 
     76 6880 Gabriel Dray                 10 Turner                           27:48.3  8:57 
     77 6663 Kadie Degner                 10 Elkhorn Area                     27:59.6  9:01 
     78 6536 Emma Antlfinger              10 Catholic Central                 28:07.3  9:04 
     79 6589 Maggie Dutton                 9 Delavan-Darien                   28:08.7  9:04 
     80 6675 Haley Vogl                    9 Elkhorn Area                     28:16.0  9:06 
     81 6600 Kaylie Rickgauer             12 Edgerton                         28:16.8  9:07 
     82 6668 Maddy Olson                  10 Elkhorn Area                     28:23.1  9:09 
     83 6790 Paige Pimentel               11 Shoreland Lutheran High School   28:23.6  9:09 
     84 6820 Beka Hein                       Stateline Home School            28:24.7  9:09 
     85 6662 Rylee Constable               9 Elkhorn Area                     28:32.6  9:12 
     86 6666 Corrina Lueptow              11 Elkhorn Area                     28:34.6  9:12 
     87 6496 Ellie Riemer                  9 Brodhead/Juda                    28:36.4  9:13 
     88 6885 Haley Rodgers                10 Turner                           28:40.9  9:14 
     89 6588 Green Allleigh                9 Delavan-Darien                   28:46.4  9:16 
     90 6596 Lizzy Gould                   9 Edgerton                         29:17.2  9:26 
     91 6786 Lorreli Fischer              11 Shoreland Lutheran High School   29:18.8  9:27 
     92 6483 Lydia Bouc                   11 Brodhead/Juda                    29:21.7  9:28 
     93 6759 Whisper Erickson              9 Poynette                         29:27.1  9:29 
     94 6545 Zoe Sassano                   9 Catholic Central                 29:28.6  9:30 
     95 6768 Abby Stalbaum                 9 Poynette                         29:37.1  9:32 
     96 6605 Jaden Snell                  11 Edgerton                         29:50.6  9:37 
     97 6764 Maddie Morton                 9 Poynette                         29:57.5  9:39 
     98 6767 Sydney Small                 10 Poynette                         30:23.8  9:48 
     99 6731 Anna Treichel                 9 Holy Family                      30:29.9  9:49 
    100 6815 Kristiana Engel                 Stateline Home School            30:36.4  9:52 
    101 6482 Liz Aguilar                  10 Brodhead/Juda                    30:49.9  9:56 
    102 6488 Della Kramer                  9 Brodhead/Juda                    30:59.0  9:59 
    103 6840 Mariah Wuthrich                 Stateline Home School            32:10.0 10:22 
    104 6504 Alex Villiava                10 Brodhead/Juda                    32:11.6 10:22 
    105 6809 Kay Leigh Andreola           So Stateline Home School            32:35.7 10:30 
    106 6469 Anahis Figueroa              10 Big Foot                         32:41.1 10:32 
    107 6507 Hannah Waggen                12 Brodhead/Juda                    33:10.6 10:41 
    108 6473 Finnya Meyer                 11 Big Foot                         33:47.3 10:53 
    109 6499 Monica Salgado                9 Brodhead/Juda                    34:38.7 11:10 
    110 6506 Amanda Visger                 9 Brodhead/Juda                    36:26.9 11:44 
    111 6792 Jazlyn Rosario                9 Shoreland Lutheran High School   36:34.9 11:47 
    112 6466 Jasmine Borrego               9 Big Foot                         36:56.1 11:54 
    113 6486 Amanda Keesey                12 Brodhead/Juda                    37:35.2 12:06 
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                               **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ================================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 6491 Madelynn McIntyre            10 Brodhead/Juda                    20:20.3  6:33 
      2    2 6758 Katelyn Chadwick             10 Poynette                         20:48.5  6:42 
      3    3 6671 Gwen Richardson              11 Elkhorn Area                     20:56.7  6:45 
      4    4 6557 Charlotte Mueller            12 Clinton                          21:02.1  6:47 
      5    5 6763 Abbey Marquardt              11 Poynette                         21:26.6  6:55 
      6    6 6603 Ruby Schieldt                 9 Edgerton                         21:27.6  6:55 
      7    7 6785 Camren Cheney                10 Shoreland Lutheran High School   21:27.7  6:55 
      8    8 6789 Kyrie Patterson              10 Shoreland Lutheran High School   21:32.4  6:56 
      9    9 6796 Lydia Zarling                10 Shoreland Lutheran High School   21:34.3  6:57 
     10   10 6607 MaeAnna Stockel              10 Edgerton                         21:55.9  7:04 
     11   11 6556 Dalissa Moser                11 Clinton                          22:00.9  7:06 
     12   12 6818 Haddie Grinvalds             Jr Stateline Home School            22:05.5  7:07 
     13   13 6485 Nicole Kamholz               12 Brodhead/Juda                    22:22.8  7:13 
     14   14 6881 Sophie Fulk                  11 Turner                           22:27.2  7:14 
     15   15 6554 Gracey Garner                11 Clinton                          22:27.3  7:14 
     16   16 6761 Gwen Golueke                 11 Poynette                         22:37.0  7:17 
     17   17 6544 Morgan Ramsey                 9 Catholic Central                 22:37.4  7:17 
     18   18 6839 Molly Claire Vogel              Stateline Home School            22:58.3  7:24 
     19   19 6599 Anna Masek                   10 Edgerton                         23:03.4  7:26 
     20   20 6672 Ali Showalter                11 Elkhorn Area                     23:06.0  7:27 
     21   21 6884 Kyra Puleo                   11 Turner                           23:14.8  7:29 
     22   22 6883 Jolie Moran                  10 Turner                           23:17.7  7:30 
     23   23 6595 Kylie Cornett                 9 Edgerton                         23:24.6  7:33 
     24   24 6788 Chelby Koker                 12 Shoreland Lutheran High School   23:34.3  7:36 
     25   25 6787 Jenna Kassen                 12 Shoreland Lutheran High School   23:35.4  7:36 
     26   26 6669 Bailey Plant                 10 Elkhorn Area                     23:41.1  7:38 
     27   27 6667 Alex Moreno                  12 Elkhorn Area                     23:53.7  7:42 
     28   28 6594 Chloe Bublitz                10 Edgerton                         23:56.3  7:43 
     29   29 6503 Zoe Tresemer                 12 Brodhead/Juda                    23:57.0  7:43 
     30   30 6762 Emily Lee                    11 Poynette                         23:57.7  7:43 
     31   31 6817 Lydia Greenberg              Sr Stateline Home School            23:58.1  7:43 
     32   32 6674 Kassie Thompson              12 Elkhorn Area                     23:58.7  7:44 
     33   33 6665 Paige Jacobs                  9 Elkhorn Area                     23:59.7  7:44 
     34   34 6602 Holly Salimes                12 Edgerton                         24:08.4  7:47 
     35   35 6553 Ashley Duffey                 9 Clinton                          24:09.9  7:47 
     36   36 6760 Mikayla Fox                  11 Poynette                         24:12.5  7:48 
     37   37 6490 Emma Lokkos                  12 Brodhead/Juda                    24:13.2  7:48 
     38   38 6501 Anna Skoumal                  9 Brodhead/Juda                    24:16.0  7:49 
     39   39 6608 Jordan Troeger               11 Edgerton                         24:17.0  7:49 
     40   40 6558 Hannah Welte                 11 Clinton                          24:30.8  7:54 
     41   41 6676 Shannon Wulf                 10 Elkhorn Area                     24:32.0  7:54 
     42   42 6819 Alayna Hegle                   Stateline Home School            24:36.8  7:56 
     43   43 6551 Kelsey Beaumont              11 Clinton                          24:46.9  7:59 
     44   44 6810 Emily Bartle                 Jr Stateline Home School            24:55.2  8:02 
     45   45 6495 Kyleigh Raupp                 9 Brodhead/Juda                    25:03.6  8:04 
     46   46 6541 Kaleigh Lynch                 9 Catholic Central                 25:07.4  8:06 
     47   47 6765 Megan Reddeman               10 Poynette                         25:21.9  8:10 
     48   48 6542 Ellie Nevin                  12 Catholic Central                 25:37.0  8:15 
     49   49 6552 Jen Burno                    10 Clinton                          25:40.6  8:16 
     50   50 6470 Tess Gillinham               10 Big Foot                         25:46.0  8:18 
     51   51 6494 Carisa Purdue                11 Brodhead/Juda                    25:46.6  8:18 
     52   52 6757 Mollie Blochwitz             11 Poynette                         25:47.3  8:19 
     53   53 6812 Lauren Boyer                 Jr Stateline Home School            25:55.8  8:21 
     54   54 6539 Bernadette Frisch             9 Catholic Central                 25:56.9  8:22 
     55   55 6543 Summer Peterson               9 Catholic Central                 26:04.0  8:24 
     56   56 6882 Eleanor Lindsay              10 Turner                           26:08.9  8:25 
     57   57 6828 Maggie Otto                     Stateline Home School            26:10.9  8:26 
     58   58 6472 Viola Larson                 11 Big Foot                         26:15.4  8:28 
     59   59 6540 Emma Klein                   12 Catholic Central                 26:16.9  8:28 
     60      6727 Anastasia Tejeda              9 Holy Family                      26:30.2  8:32 
     9/18/2018  5:55PM
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                               **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ================================ ======= ===== 
     61   60 6467 Isabel Chisamore             11 Big Foot                         26:40.0  8:35 
     62   61 6879 Mallory Combs                10 Turner                           27:02.8  8:43 
     63   62 6474 Maya Torrez                  11 Big Foot                         27:35.1  8:53 
     64   63 6880 Gabriel Dray                 10 Turner                           27:48.3  8:57 
     65   64 6536 Emma Antlfinger              10 Catholic Central                 28:07.3  9:04 
     66      6589 Maggie Dutton                 9 Delavan-Darien                   28:08.7  9:04 
     67   65 6790 Paige Pimentel               11 Shoreland Lutheran High School   28:23.6  9:09 
     68   66 6885 Haley Rodgers                10 Turner                           28:40.9  9:14 
     69      6588 Green Allleigh                9 Delavan-Darien                   28:46.4  9:16 
     70   67 6786 Lorreli Fischer              11 Shoreland Lutheran High School   29:18.8  9:27 
     71      6731 Anna Treichel                 9 Holy Family                      30:29.9  9:49 
     72   68 6469 Anahis Figueroa              10 Big Foot                         32:41.1 10:32 
     73   69 6473 Finnya Meyer                 11 Big Foot                         33:47.3 10:53 
     74   70 6466 Jasmine Borrego               9 Big Foot                         36:56.1 11:54 
     9/18/2018  5:55PM
                                                                        Page 2



  
                                    Duck Pond Invitational
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    73  Shoreland Lutheran High School        (22:20.9  111:44.1 2:07.7)
====================================================
  1      7  Camren Cheney             10 21:27.7
  2      8  Kyrie Patterson           10 21:32.4
  3      9  Lydia Zarling             10 21:34.3
  4     24  Chelby Koker              12 23:34.3
  5     25  Jenna Kassen              12 23:35.4
  6   ( 65) Paige Pimentel            11 28:23.6
  7   ( 67) Lorreli Fischer           11 29:18.8
  
  2.    86  Edgerton                              (22:45.6  113:47.8 2:28.7)
====================================================
  1      6  Ruby Schieldt              9 21:27.6
  2     10  Maeanna Stockel           10 21:55.9
  3     19  Anna Masek                10 23:03.4
  4     23  Kylie Cornett              9 23:24.6
  5     28  Chloe Bublitz             10 23:56.3
  6   ( 34) Holly Salimes             12 24:08.4
  7   ( 39) Jordan Troeger            11 24:17.0
  
  3.    89  Poynette                              (22:36.5  113:02.3 3:24.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Katelyn Chadwick          10 20:48.5
  2      5  Abbey Marquardt           11 21:26.6
  3     16  Gwen Golueke              11 22:37.0
  4     30  Emily Lee                 11 23:57.7
  5     36  Mikayla Fox               11 24:12.5
  6   ( 47) Megan Reddeman            10 25:21.9
  7   ( 52) Mollie Blochwitz          11 25:47.3
  
  4.   105  Clinton                               (22:50.2  114:11.0 3:28.7)
====================================================
  1      4  Charlotte Mueller         12 21:02.1
  2     11  Dalissa Moser             11 22:00.9
  3     15  Gracey Garner             11 22:27.3
  4     35  Ashley Duffey              9 24:09.9
  5     40  Hannah Welte              11 24:30.8
  6   ( 43) Kelsey Beaumont           11 24:46.9
  7   ( 49) Jen Burno                 10 25:40.6
  
  5.   108  Elkhorn Area                          (23:07.3  115:36.2 3:02.0)
====================================================
  1      3  Gwen Richardson           11 20:56.7
  2     20  Ali Showalter             11 23:06.0
  3     26  Bailey Plant              10 23:41.1
  4     27  Alex Moreno               12 23:53.7
  5     32  Kassie Thompson           12 23:58.7
  6   ( 33) Paige Jacobs               9 23:59.7
  7   ( 41) Shannon Wulf              10 24:32.0
  
  6.   118  Brodhead/Juda                         (23:01.9  115:09.3 3:55.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Madelynn McIntyre         10 20:20.3
  2     13  Nicole Kamholz            12 22:22.8
  3     29  Zoe Tresemer              12 23:57.0
  4     37  Emma Lokkos               12 24:13.2
  5     38  Anna Skoumal               9 24:16.0
  6   ( 45) Kyleigh Raupp              9 25:03.6
  7   ( 51) Carisa Purdue             11 25:46.6
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  7.   147  Stateline Home School                 (23:42.8  118:33.9 2:49.7)
====================================================
  1     12  Haddie Grinvalds          Jr 22:05.5
  2     18  Molly Claire Vogel           22:58.3
  3     31  Lydia Greenberg           Sr 23:58.1
  4     42  Alayna Hegle                24:36.8
  5     44  Emily Bartle              Jr 24:55.2
  6   ( 53) Lauren Boyer              Jr 25:55.8
  7   ( 57) Maggie Otto                  26:10.9
  
  8.   174  Turner                                (24:26.3  122:11.4 4:35.6)
====================================================
  1     14  Sophie Fulk               11 22:27.2
  2     21  Kyra Puleo                11 23:14.8
  3     22  Jolie Moran               10 23:17.7
  4     56  Eleanor Lindsay           10 26:08.9
  5     61  Mallory Combs             10 27:02.8
  6   ( 63) Gabriel Dray              10 27:48.3
  7   ( 66) Haley Rodgers             10 28:40.9
  
  9.   220  Catholic Central                      (25:04.6  125:22.7 3:26.6)
====================================================
  1     17  Morgan Ramsey              9 22:37.4
  2     46  Kaleigh Lynch              9 25:07.4
  3     48  Ellie Nevin               12 25:37.0
  4     54  Bernadette Frisch          9 25:56.9
  5     55  Summer Peterson            9 26:04.0
  6   ( 59) Emma Klein                12 26:16.9
  7   ( 64) Emma Antlfinger           10 28:07.3
  
 10.   298  Big Foot                              (27:47.6  138:57.6 6:55.1)
====================================================
  1     50  Tess Gillinham            10 25:46.0
  2     58  Viola Larson              11 26:15.4
  3     60  Isabel Chisamore          11 26:40.0
  4     62  Maya Torrez               11 27:35.1
  5     68  Anahis Figueroa           10 32:41.1
  6   ( 69) Finnya Meyer              11 33:47.3
  7   ( 70) Jasmine Borrego            9 36:56.1

Incomplete Teams:

Holy Family                          
           Anastasia Tejeda  9, Anna Treichel  9

Delavan-Darien                       
           Maggie Dutton  9, Green Allleigh  9
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                            **** Girls' Junior Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ================================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 6673 Piper Sleider                11 Elkhorn Area                     25:03.4  8:04 
      2    2 6606 Spencer Stamm                12 Edgerton                         25:06.8  8:05 
      3    3 6664 Jazmin Huerta                10 Elkhorn Area                     25:41.4  8:17 
      4    4 6661 Kaylee Anzalone               9 Elkhorn Area                     25:44.6  8:18 
      5    5 6604 Kaitlin Severson             12 Edgerton                         25:47.5  8:19 
      6    6 6766 Lizzie Schwenn               11 Poynette                         25:49.9  8:19 
      7    7 6769 Sydney Tobin                 10 Poynette                         26:03.9  8:24 
      8    8 6597 Gracie Hartwig                9 Edgerton                         26:07.2  8:25 
      9      6555 Kyra Ligman                   9 Clinton                          26:28.4  8:32 
     10    9 6502 Kaeleigh Tayler              12 Brodhead/Juda                    27:08.4  8:45 
     11   10 6492 Taylor Midthun                9 Brodhead/Juda                    27:19.8  8:48 
     12   11 6487 Jackie Kleemen               12 Brodhead/Juda                    27:21.6  8:49 
     13   12 6663 Kadie Degner                 10 Elkhorn Area                     27:59.6  9:01 
     14   13 6675 Haley Vogl                    9 Elkhorn Area                     28:16.0  9:06 
     15   14 6600 Kaylie Rickgauer             12 Edgerton                         28:16.8  9:07 
     16   15 6668 Maddy Olson                  10 Elkhorn Area                     28:23.1  9:09 
     17      6820 Beka Hein                       Stateline Home School            28:24.7  9:09 
     18   16 6662 Rylee Constable               9 Elkhorn Area                     28:32.6  9:12 
     19      6666 Corrina Lueptow              11 Elkhorn Area                     28:34.6  9:12 
     20   17 6496 Ellie Riemer                  9 Brodhead/Juda                    28:36.4  9:13 
     21   18 6596 Lizzy Gould                   9 Edgerton                         29:17.2  9:26 
     22   19 6483 Lydia Bouc                   11 Brodhead/Juda                    29:21.7  9:28 
     23   20 6759 Whisper Erickson              9 Poynette                         29:27.1  9:29 
     24      6545 Zoe Sassano                   9 Catholic Central                 29:28.6  9:30 
     25   21 6768 Abby Stalbaum                 9 Poynette                         29:37.1  9:32 
     26   22 6605 Jaden Snell                  11 Edgerton                         29:50.6  9:37 
     27   23 6764 Maddie Morton                 9 Poynette                         29:57.5  9:39 
     28   24 6767 Sydney Small                 10 Poynette                         30:23.8  9:48 
     29      6815 Kristiana Engel                 Stateline Home School            30:36.4  9:52 
     30   25 6482 Liz Aguilar                  10 Brodhead/Juda                    30:49.9  9:56 
     31   26 6488 Della Kramer                  9 Brodhead/Juda                    30:59.0  9:59 
     32      6840 Mariah Wuthrich                 Stateline Home School            32:10.0 10:22 
     33      6504 Alex Villiava                10 Brodhead/Juda                    32:11.6 10:22 
     34      6809 Kay Leigh Andreola           So Stateline Home School            32:35.7 10:30 
     35      6507 Hannah Waggen                12 Brodhead/Juda                    33:10.6 10:41 
     36      6499 Monica Salgado                9 Brodhead/Juda                    34:38.7 11:10 
     37      6506 Amanda Visger                 9 Brodhead/Juda                    36:26.9 11:44 
     38      6792 Jazlyn Rosario                9 Shoreland Lutheran High School   36:34.9 11:47 
     39      6486 Amanda Keesey                12 Brodhead/Juda                    37:35.2 12:06 
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                                    Duck Pond Invitational
                  Duck Pond Recreational Area - Hosted by Big Foot High School
                                      Fontana, Wisconsin
                                      September 18, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    33  Elkhorn Area                          (26:33.0  132:45.0 3:12.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Piper Sleider             11 25:03.4
  2      3  Jazmin Huerta             10 25:41.4
  3      4  Kaylee Anzalone            9 25:44.6
  4     12  Kadie Degner              10 27:59.6
  5     13  Haley Vogl                 9 28:16.0
  6   ( 15) Maddy Olson               10 28:23.1
  7   ( 16) Rylee Constable            9 28:32.6
  
  2.    47  Edgerton                              (26:55.1  134:35.5 4:10.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Spencer Stamm             12 25:06.8
  2      5  Kaitlin Severson          12 25:47.5
  3      8  Gracie Hartwig             9 26:07.2
  4     14  Kaylie Rickgauer          12 28:16.8
  5     18  Lizzy Gould                9 29:17.2
  6   ( 22) Jaden Snell               11 29:50.6
  
  3.    66  Brodhead/Juda                         (27:57.6  139:47.9 2:13.3)
====================================================
  1      9  Kaeleigh Tayler           12 27:08.4
  2     10  Taylor Midthun             9 27:19.8
  3     11  Jackie Kleemen            12 27:21.6
  4     17  Ellie Riemer               9 28:36.4
  5     19  Lydia Bouc                11 29:21.7
  6   ( 25) Liz Aguilar               10 30:49.9
  7   ( 26) Della Kramer               9 30:59.0
  
  4.    77  Poynette                              (28:11.1  140:55.5 4:07.6)
====================================================
  1      6  Lizzie Schwenn            11 25:49.9
  2      7  Sydney Tobin              10 26:03.9
  3     20  Whisper Erickson           9 29:27.1
  4     21  Abby Stalbaum              9 29:37.1
  5     23  Maddie Morton              9 29:57.5
  6   ( 24) Sydney Small              10 30:23.8

Incomplete Teams:

Clinton                              
           Kyra Ligman  9

Stateline Home School                
           Beka Hein , Kristiana Engel , Mariah Wuthrich , Kay Leigh Andreola So

Catholic Central                     
           Zoe Sassano  9

Shoreland Lutheran High School       
           Jazlyn Rosario  9
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                         **** Girls' Middle School 2500 Meter Run ****
                                        
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ================================ ======= ===== 
      1 6633 Sylvia Fox                    8 Edgerton Middle school           10:34.5  6:49 
      2 6829 Eliza Pfarr                   7 Stateline Home School            10:34.7  6:49 
      3 6751 Paige Valley                  8 Parkview                         11:14.1  7:14 
      4 6816 Lorna Greenberg               7 Stateline Home School            11:21.4  7:19 
      5 6739 Cecilia Skalsky               6 Holy Family MS                   11:34.1  7:27 
      6 6904 Elly Chisamore                6 Walworth Elem./Middle School     11:36.0  7:29 
      7 6568 Gia Busceama                  7 Clinton Bobcats                  11:44.6  7:34 
      8 6795 Belle Zarling                 7 Shoreland Lutheran High School   11:48.1  7:36 
      9 6574 Neariah Measis                6 Clinton Bobcats                  12:03.7  7:46 
     10 6711 Christina Koleno              8 Harvard Jr. High School          12:04.0  7:47 
     11 6442 Lacy Combs                    8 Beloit Turner Middle School      12:04.7  7:47 
     12 6793 Ryen Schneiberg               6 Shoreland Lutheran High School   12:05.1  7:47 
     13 6636 Isabel Kotnour                8 Edgerton Middle school           12:06.4  7:48 
     14 5051 Molly Deering                 6 Woods School                     12:19.4  7:56 
     15 6635 Alyssa Kosmicki               7 Edgerton Middle school           12:25.3  8:00 
     16 6644 Teegan Zick                   7 Edgerton Middle school           12:28.3  8:02 
     17 6629 Bella Bibro                   7 Edgerton Middle school           12:32.1  8:05 
     18 6905 Natalie Klamm                 6 Walworth Elem./Middle School     12:39.8  8:10 
     19 6639 Jessi Salimes                 8 Edgerton Middle school           12:41.8  8:11 
     20 6716 Adalia Wallace                7 Harvard Jr. High School          12:54.0  8:19 
     21 6497 Kalena Riemer                 7 Brodhead/Juda                    13:02.9  8:24 
     22 6907 Lily Wolf                     6 Walworth Elem./Middle School     13:06.8  8:27 
     23 6484 Liana Daniels                 8 Brodhead/Juda                    13:10.5  8:29 
     24 6569 Emma Cary                     8 Clinton Bobcats                  13:10.8  8:30 
     25 6572 Emma Maly                     8 Clinton Bobcats                  13:11.6  8:30 
     26 6632 Dakota Donnelly               8 Edgerton Middle school           13:13.2  8:31 
     27 6838 Anna Turner                     Stateline Home School            13:15.1  8:32 
     28 6824 Kaitlyn Krug                    Stateline Home School            13:16.8  8:33 
     29 6736 Brigid Howard                 8 Holy Family MS                   13:19.3  8:35 
     30 6643 Ava Wagner                    7 Edgerton Middle school           13:20.0  8:35 
     31 6631 Rylie Cook                    7 Edgerton Middle school           13:21.6  8:37 
     32 6640 McKenna Schneeberger          8 Edgerton Middle school           13:25.2  8:39 
     33 6708 Jocelyn Bustos                6 Harvard Jr. High School          13:25.3  8:39 
     34 6498 Gabi Ryser                    8 Brodhead/Juda                    13:29.3  8:41 
     35 6489 Lexie Lobeck                  8 Brodhead/Juda                    13:29.9  8:42 
     36 5049 Sage Humphrey                 7 Woods School                     13:30.6  8:42 
     37 6737 Therese Leone                 7 Holy Family MS                   13:44.2  8:51 
     38 6835 Charity Steurer                 Stateline Home School            13:44.3  8:51 
     39 6627 Juliet Aleson                 7 Edgerton Middle school           13:44.5  8:51 
     40 6825 Kate Lathers                    Stateline Home School            13:46.7  8:53 
     41 6444 Nadilee Fernandez             8 Beloit Turner Middle School      13:49.2  8:54 
     42 6446 Haley Harris                  8 Beloit Turner Middle School      13:49.3  8:54 
     43 6445 Hannah Hanson                 7 Beloit Turner Middle School      13:50.8  8:55 
     44 6566 Faith Brown                   8 Clinton Bobcats                  13:51.7  8:56 
     45 6440 Clara Baertschi               8 Beloit Turner Middle School      13:57.6  9:00 
     46 6714 Valeria Torres                7 Harvard Jr. High School          13:58.9  9:01 
     47 6712 Ana Maya                      7 Harvard Jr. High School          13:59.8  9:01 
     48 6441 Kacy Clark                    8 Beloit Turner Middle School      14:00.8  9:02 
     49 6567 Ivy Brown                     7 Clinton Bobcats                  14:05.2  9:05 
     50 6713 Irma Rojas                    7 Harvard Jr. High School          14:09.3  9:07 
     51 6641 Emma Seblom                   7 Edgerton Middle school           14:09.9  9:08 
     52 6750 Temperance Pautsch            7 Parkview                         14:12.9  9:10 
     53 6628 Samantha Aleson               7 Edgerton Middle school           14:18.5  9:13 
     54 5053 Payton Hayes                  6 Woods School                     14:18.6  9:13 
     55 6642 Anabelle Stinski              8 Edgerton Middle school           14:21.1  9:15 
     56 6741 Clare Yanke                   8 Holy Family MS                   14:22.4  9:16 
     57 6573 Zeda Maly                     6 Clinton Bobcats                  14:23.2  9:16 
     58 6570 Paige Dammon                  7 Clinton Bobcats                  14:24.5  9:17 
     59 6823 Hannah Krug                     Stateline Home School            14:31.7  9:22 
     60 6831 Esther Rolsma                   Stateline Home School            14:35.2  9:24 
     61 6903 Takiyah Bolton                7 Walworth Elem./Middle School     14:36.5  9:25 
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                         **** Girls' Middle School 2500 Meter Run ****
                                        
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ================================ ======= ===== 
     62 6740 Molly Tejeda                  7 Holy Family MS                   14:37.3  9:25 
     63 6738 Philomena Ruth                6 Holy Family MS                   14:38.9  9:26 
     64 6794 Taytym Simonson               6 Shoreland Lutheran High School   14:45.5  9:31 
     65 6814 Kaitlyn Engel                   Stateline Home School            14:57.4  9:38 
     66 6448 Bethini Mosher                7 Beloit Turner Middle School      15:15.0  9:50 
     67 6709 Melody Coffer                 6 Harvard Jr. High School          15:33.5 10:01 
     68 6791 Ashley Reynolds               6 Shoreland Lutheran High School   15:38.4 10:05 
     69 6575 Addy Mueller                  6 Clinton Bobcats                  15:41.6 10:07 
     70 6500 Ruby Sheaffer                 7 Brodhead/Juda                    15:47.3 10:10 
     71 6571 Riley Edwards                 7 Clinton Bobcats                  15:55.5 10:16 
     72 6715 Brenna Uppeleger              8 Harvard Jr. High School          16:35.9 10:42 
     73 6508 Hannah Withrow                8 Brodhead/Juda                    16:38.4 10:43 
     74 5050 Makayla Hayes                 7 Woods School                     16:49.7 10:50 
     75 5052 BB Burke                      6 Woods School                     16:54.6 10:54 
     76 6493 Nicole Miller                 7 Brodhead/Juda                    16:58.3 10:56 
     77 6637 Lily Laksowski                8 Edgerton Middle school           16:58.5 10:56 
     78 6634 Olivia Guertin                8 Edgerton Middle school           17:03.3 10:59 
     79 6447 Harlie Lehuray                7 Beloit Turner Middle School      17:26.7 11:14 
     80 6451 Dakota Thomas                 7 Beloit Turner Middle School      17:42.4 11:24 
     81 6832 Hannah Rolsma                   Stateline Home School            17:50.1 11:29 
     82 6906 Rebecca Konkel                7 Walworth Elem./Middle School     18:36.7 11:59 
     83 6821 Jessica Hein                    Stateline Home School            18:41.9 12:03 
     84 6827 Caroline Otto                   Stateline Home School            19:20.2 12:27 
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